
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 19-0209 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:9/19/2019 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/24/2019 9/24/2019

Title: Authorize Final Payment in the Amount of $2,737,043.83 to the Texas Department of Transportation
for the Construction of Precinct Line Road from State Highway 10 to Concho Trail and Adopt
Appropriation Ordinances (COUNCIL DISTRICT 5)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 19-0209, 2. MAP PRECINCT LINE RD FINAL PAYMENT.pdf, 3.
20PRECINCT_LINE_FINAL_PAYMENT_39407_AO19R.pdf, 4.
20PRECINCT_LINE_FINAL_PAYMENT_56002_AO19R.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCITY COUNCIL9/24/2019 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

